68
•  Flexible magnetic tape with adhesive tape
•  Incremental coding
•  Cover strip available on request
•  Resistant to debris, liquids and oils
•  Standard rolls up to 100 m
•  Variety of pole pitches: 5, 4, 3.2, 2.5, 2 and 1 mm
•  10 and 5 mm width, others available on request

MTI-xxxx-10
MTI-xxxx-05
Order code
a CODING
0100
0200
0250
0320
0400
0500
b WIDTH
10 = 10 mm
c LENGTH
001000 = 1 m
002000 = 2 m
004000 = 4 m
010000 = 10 m
020000 = 20 m
030000 = 30 m
050000 = 50 m
100000 = 100 m
d BIADHESIVE
B = supplied
N = not supplied
e PRINTING
P = standard
S = custom
f COVER STRIP
C = supplied
N = not supplied
g ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 µm/m
050 = ±35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
010 = ±8 µm/m (up to 10 m)
h CUSTOM VERSION
a CODING
0100
0200
0250
0500
b WIDTH
05 = 5 mm
c LENGTH
001000 = 1 m
002000 = 2 m
004000 = 4 m
010000 = 10 m
020000 = 20 m
030000 = 30 m
d BIADHESIVE
B = supplied
N = not supplied
e PRINTING
P = standard
S = custom
f COVER STRIP
N = not supplied
g ACCURACY CLASS
050 = ±35 µm/m
h CUSTOM VERSION
Order code
Document release Date Description
1.2 September 2023 New order code
1.1 04.05.2021 MTI-0100-05, MTI-0250-05: introduction
MTI - XXXX
a
- XX